Filing ID #20007730

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. K. Michael Conaway

Member

State/District: TX11

TRANSACTIONS

ID

Sp

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Owner Asset

Transaction Date

Type
3M Company (MMM) S 07/18/2017
FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)
American Funds Tax Exempt Bond Fd P 07/12/2017
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP E62 (Edward Jones)
Locartion: US
DescripTioN: American Funds Tax Exempt Bond Fd
Bond Fund of America Cl A E 07/12/2017

FILING StaTUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones)

Location: US

DescripTioN: Exchange from Washington Mutual Fd C1 A SP E76

Capital Income Builder Cl A E 07/12/2017

FILING StATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones)

Location: US

DescripTioN: Exchange from Washington Mutual Cl A SP E76

E.L. du Pont de Nemours and Company S
(DD)

07/18/2017

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

General Electric Company (GE) S 07/18/2017

Notification Amount

Date

07/21/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
07/14/2017 $50,001 - $100,000
07/14/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
07/14/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
07/21/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
07/21/2017 $1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

McDonald's Corporation (MCD)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Microsoft Corporation (MSFT)

F1LING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Raytheon Company (RTN)

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Raytheon Company (RTN)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG)

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

United Technologies Corporation (UTX)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ)

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)

Washington Mutual Investors Fund CL

A

FILING STATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones)
Locartion: US

Transaction

Type

a~]

DescriptioN: Exchange to Bond Fund of America SP E76

Washington Mutual Investors Fund CL E

A

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones)
Location: US

DescripTioN: Exchange to Capital Income Builder C1 A SP E76

Date

07/18/2017

07/18/2017

07/18/2017

07/19/2017

07/18/2017

07/18/2017

07/18/2017

07/12/2017

07/12/2017

Notification Amount

Date

07/21/2017

07/21/2017

07/21/2017

07/24/2017

07/21/2017

07/21/2017

07/21/2017

07/14/2017

07/14/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

SP Wimberley Tex ISD School Bonds S 07/12/2017 07/14/2017 $15,001 - $50,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: SP E62 (Edward Jones)
DescriprioN: Wimberley Tex ISD School Bonds

AsSET CrAsSs DETAILS

o SP E62 (Edward Jones) (Owner: SP)
LocaTtion: US

o SP E76 (Edward Jones) (Owner: SP)

o SP M81 (Merrill Lynch) (Owner: SP)
Description: Managed Account — Not self-directed

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. K. Michael Conaway , 08/2/2017



