

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. K. Michael Conaway

Status: Member State/District: TX11

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	3M Company (MMM) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	American Funds Tax Exempt Bond Fd FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E62 (Edward Jones) Location: US DESCRIPTION: American Funds Tax Exempt Bo	P ond Fd	07/12/2017	07/14/2017	\$50,001 - \$100,000
	SP	Bond Fund of America Cl A FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones) LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: Exchange from Washington Mu	E tual Fd Cl A SP E7		07/14/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Capital Income Builder Cl A FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones) LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: Exchange from Washington Mu	E tual Cl A SP E76	07/12/2017	07/14/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company (DD) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	General Electric Company (GE)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)				
	SP	McDonald's Corporation (MCD) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Raytheon Company (RTN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	P	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Raytheon Company (RTN) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	P	07/19/2017	07/24/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Simon Property Group, Inc. (SPG) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	United Technologies Corporation (UTX) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	S	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Verizon Communications Inc. (VZ) FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP M81 (Merrill Lynch)	P	07/18/2017	07/21/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Washington Mutual Investors Fund CL A FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones) LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: Exchange to Bond Fund of American	E rica SP E76	07/12/2017	07/14/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000
	SP	Washington Mutual Investors Fund CL A FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E76 (Edward Jones) LOCATION: US DESCRIPTION: Exchange to Capital Income Bui	E lder Cl A SP E76	07/12/2017	07/14/2017	\$1,001 - \$15,000

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount
	SP	Wimberley Tex ISD School Bonds FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: SP E62 (Edward Jones) DESCRIPTION: Wimberley Tex ISD School Bond	S ds	07/12/2017	07/14/2017	\$15,001 - \$50,000

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• SP E62 (Edward Jones) (Owner: SP)

LOCATION: US

• SP E76 (Edward Jones) (Owner: SP)

• SP M81 (Merrill Lynch) (Owner: SP)

Description: Managed Account - Not self-directed

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. K. Michael Conaway, 08/2/2017